


SALADS

COLD MEZZE

RAW SELECTION

SHRIMP SALAD 110 QR
Shrimp served with tomatoes, Indian onions,
basil, pine seeds, and Soy Coriander dressing

TABBOULET EL BAHAR 75 QR
Shrimps mixed with wheat sprouts, giner,
tomatoes, onion and parsley

TABBOULE 48 QR
Parsley mixed with tomatoes, onion and groats
with lemon olive oil dressing

FATTOUCH 48 QR
Mix of lettuce, tomatoes, radish, onion, arabic
bread, and vinegar lemon olive oil dressing

HUMMUS 45 QR
Chickpeas mixed with tahini, olive oil, lemon

LABNEH WITH GARLIC PISTACHIO 48 QR
Garlic Labneh served with a mix of red,
yellow and green capsicum, green olives
thyme zoubaa and pistachio

MOUTABAL 42 QR
Grilled eggplant mixed with tahini,
lemon juice, and olive oil

GRAPEVINE LEAVES 48 QR
Grapevine leave rolls with rice, tomatoes,
and parsley

ARISH BEL ZAATAR 48 QR
Shanklish with tomatoes,onion, olive oil,
sumac and sesame

MAJROUCHEH 45 QR

Bulgur mixed with hot chili paste, mint,
parsley, onion, red bell pepper, olive oil
and pomegranate molasses

EGGPLANT FLOWER 48 QR
grilled eggplant makdous,
tahini and pine nuts

HABRA NAYYEH 80 QR
Served with olive oil and garlic cream

KIBBEH NAYYEH 80 QR
Served with herbal crushed wheat and olive oil
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SEAFOOD MEZZE

HOT MEZZE

BREADED CALAMARI 90 QR
Served with tartar sauce

BREADED SHRIMPS 135 QR
Served with cocktail sauce

OCTOPUS PROVENCAL 160 QR
Sautéed Octopus with coriander garlic,
cherry tomatoes and lemon sauce

SHRIMPS PROVENCAL 125 QR
Sautéed shrimp with coriander, garlic,
olive oil and lemon

FATTEH SHRIMPS 90 QR
Shrimp mixed with fried eggplants,
garlic yogurt and fried bread

FATTEH BIZRI 90 QR
Bizri mixed with fried eggplants,
garlic yogurt, pine nuts, and fried bread

BIZRI 90 QR
Served with tarator

SOUJOUK 75 0QR
Sausages with tomato, garlic, chili pepper,
onions, and potato

MAKANEK 75 QR
Makanek with a mix of chilli tomato
and pomegranate sauce

MAAJOUKA 80 QR
Char-grilled kebab stuffed with mushroom sauce,
mozzarella cheese and pistachio

HUMMUS WITH MEAT 95 QR
Hummus served with sautéed meat and pine nuts

RAS ASFOUR 140 QR
Sautéed meat with pine nuts

FATTEH KEBAB 80 QR
Kebab mixed with fried eggplants,
garlic yogurt, pine nuts, and fried bread
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HOT MEZZE

PLATTERS

DESSERTS

FRIED KIBBEH 75 QR

CHEESE ROLLS 75 QR

SAMBOUSEK 7 QR

FRIES 45 QR

CHILI POTATOES 58 QR

GRILLED BABY CHICKEN 150 QR
Marinated chicken served with chili potatoes
and garlic dip

GRILLED LAMB CUTLETS 190 QR
Lamb cutlets served with roasted potatoes
and coriander paprika sauce

GRILLED MEAT 160 QR
Grilled meat served with rice

SHISH TAWOOK 90 QR
Grilled tawook served with rice

KEBAB 100 QR
Grilled kebab served with rice

GRILLED SHRIMPS 150 QR
Grilled marinated shrimp served with rice
and sauce cocktail aside

LAMB SHANK WITH RICE 220 QR

ASHTA PISTACHIO ROLL 95 QR

PROFITEROLES 95 QR
Profiteroles filled with vanilla cream
and chocolate sauce

KNAFEH BOHSALINO 110 QR
Knafeh with pistachio

UMM ALI 95 QR
GHAZLIEH 70 QR

Muhallabieh, ghazal, caramel syrup
and toast crumbs
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SOFT DRINK JUICES

HOT BEVERAGES

FRAPPE

SHISHA

ORANGE JUICE

CARROT JUICE

CARROT & ORANGE JUICE
LEMONADE

MINTED LEMONADE
BASIL LEMONADE

VIRGIN MOJITO

MIX BERRIES LEMONADE
BLUEBERRIES LEMONADE
ISLAND PASSION

STILL WATER 1 Ltr
SPARKLING WATER 1 Ltr
SPARKLING WATER 250 ML
RED BULL

COCA COLA CAN

COCA COLA DIET CAN
SPRITE CAN

FANTA CAN

SODA

TONIC

ICE TEA PEACH

NON ALCOHOLIC BEER

WHITE COFFEE
ESPRESSO
ESPRESSO LONGO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
TURKISH COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO
NESCAFE

SPANISH LATTE
CAFFE LATTE

TEA SELECTION

FRAPPE CHOCOLATE
FRAPPE CARAMEL

CLASSIC SHISHA
CLASSIC PRO

0 SPACE
DIAMOND

NEW HEAD

38 QR
38 QR
38 QR
38 QR
38 QR
46 QR
46 QR
46 QR
46 QR
46 QR

32 QR
40 QR
28 QR
38 QR
32 QR
32 QR
32 QR
32 QR
32 QR
32 QR
32 QR
35 QR

32 QR
35 QR
35 QR
40 QR
32 QR
42 QR
38 QR
38 QR
38 QR
35 QR

38 QR
38 QR

129 QR
169 QR
229 OR
279 QR

75 OR
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BEER

VODKA

BLENDED WHISKEY

ALMAZA
CORONA
HEINIKEN

GREY GOOSE BTL

GREY GOOSE GLS

GREY GOOSE DBL
BELVEDERE BTL
BELVEDERE GLS
BELVEDERE DBL
STOLICHNAYA VODKA BTL
STOLICHNAYA VODKA GLS
STOLICHNAYA VODKA DBL
STOLICHNAYA ELIT BTL
STOLICHNAYA ELIT GLS
STOLICHNAYA ELIT DBL
STOLICHNAYA GOLD BTL
STOLICHNAYA GOLD GLS
STOLICHNAYA GOLD DBL

J.W. RED LABEL BTL

J.W. RED LABEL GLS

J.W. RED LABEL DBL

J.W. BLACK LABEL BTL

J.W. BLACK LABEL GLS

J.W. BLACK LABEL DBL

HALF J.W. BLACK LABEL 37.5 CL
J.W. GOLD RESERVE BTL

J.W. GOLD RESERVE GLS

J.W. GOLD RESERVE DBL

J&B RARE BTL

J&B RARE GLS

J&B RARE DBL

JACK DANIELS BTL

JACK DANIELS GLS

JACK DANIELS DBL

CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.0. BTL
CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.0. GLS
CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.0. DBL
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEAR OLD BTL
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEAR OLD GLS
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEAR OLD DBL
DEWARS 12 YEAR OLD BTL
DEWARS 12 YEAR OLD GLS
DEWARS 12 YEAR OLD DBL
MONKEY SHOULDER BTL
MONKEY SHOULDER GLS
MONKEY SHOULDER DBL
DIMPLE 15Y/0 BTL

DIMPLE 15Y/0 GLS

DIMPLE 15Y/0 DBL

50 QR
50 QR
50 QR

1600 QR
900 OR
180 QR
1150 QR

80 QR

1600 QR

620 QR

60 OR
120 QR
1500 QR
85 QR
170 QR
680 QR
70 OR
140 QR

840 QR
60 QR
120 QR
1550 QR
70 OR
1400 QR
590 QR
1550 QR
95 QR
190 QR
850 QR
60 QR
120 QR
1150 QR
70 QR
140 QR
1390 QR
70 QR
140 QR
2550 QR
125 QR
250 QR
980 QR
65 QR
130 QR
1050 QR
75 OR
150 QR
1600 QR
80 QR
160 QR
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SINGLE MALT WHISKEY

GIN

ARAK

RUM

LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR OLD BTL
LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR OLD GLS
LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR OLD DBL
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO BTL
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO GLS
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO DBL
AUCHENTOSHAN 12 YO BTL
AUCHENTOSHAN 12 YO GLS
AUCHENTOSHAN 12 YO DBL
CARDHU MALT 12 YO BTL
CARDHU MALT 12 YO GLS
CARDHU MALT 12 YO DBL
GLENFIDDICH SOLERA 15 YO BTL
GLENFIDDICH SOLERA 15 YO GLS
GLENFIDDICH SOLERA 15 YO DBL

GORDON’S GIN BTL

GORDON’S GIN GLS

GORDON’S GIN DBL

TANQUERAY GIN BTL
TANQUERAY GIN GLS
TANQUERAY GIN DBL
HENDRICKS GIN BTL
HENDRICKS GIN GLS
HENDRICKS GIN DBL
1800 REPOSADO BTL
1800 REPOSADO GLS
1800 REPOSADO DBL

ARAK KSARAK BTL
ARAK KSARAK GLS
MASSAYA ARAK BTL
ARAK BRUN BTL

MALIBU GLS

MALIBU DBL

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA GLS
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA DBL
SAILOR JERRY SPICED RUM GLS
SAILOR JERRY SPICED RUM DBL

1350 QR
90 OR
180 QR
1200 QR
80 OR
1600 QR
1280 QR
85 QR
170 QR
1450 QR
100 QR
200 QR
2400 QR
120 QR
240 QR

850 QR
60 QR
120 QR
1000 QR
70 OR
140 QR
1150 QR
80 QR
160 QR
1350 QR
85 QR
170 QR

800 QR

65 QR
860 QR
980 QR

55 QR
110 QR
60 OR
120 QR
55 QR
110 QR
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COCKTAILS

RED WINE

WHITE WINE

ROSE WINE

WHISKEY SMASH
WHISKEY SOUR
MARGARITA
TEQUILA SUNRISE
PINA COLADA
SPICED MULE
MOJITO

MOSCOW MULE
ESPRESSO MARTINI
LONDON MULE

GIN BASIL

GIN SOUR
NEGRONI

APEROL SPRTIZ
AMERICANO COCKTAIL
MIDORI SOUR

CH. GABARON RED
MONTES PINOT NOIR

BROUILLY BOUCHARD AINE
MARQUES CABERNET SAUVIGNON
CHATEAU KSARA ROUGE

CHATEAU KEFRAYA ROUGE
CHATEAU CANTENAC ST. EMILION
CHATEAU KEFRAYA COMTE DE M
NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES BOUCHARD
CHATEAU BATAILLEY GRAND CRU

CHATEAU GABARON BORDEAUX BLANC
VOUVRAY BOURGOGNE BLANC
CHATEAU KSARA BLANC DE BLANCS
CHATEAU KEFRAYA BLANC DE BLANCS

GAVI LA RAIA

POUILLY FUISSE BOUCHARD AINE
CHABLIS 1ER CRU LES VAILLONS

MEURSAULT 1ER CRU

TORRES DE CASTA ROSE
ROSE DE KSARA
SANTA CRISTINA ROSE

80 QR
80 OR
80 QR
80 QR
80 OR
80 QR
80 QR
80 OR
80 QR
80 QR
80 OR
80 QR
80 QR
80 OR
80 QR
80 QR

350 QR
650 QR
520 QR
580 QR
620 QR
630 QR
580 QR
1050 QR
1570 QR
2650 QR

350 QR
320 QR
430 QR
450 QR
600 OR
760 QR
1100 QR
2200 QR

350 QR
370 QR
300 QR
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Nuawiillin:

WINE BY GLASS

CHATEAU KSARA ROUGE GLS 95 QR
CHATEAU KSARA BLANC DE BLANCS GLS 80 QR
KSARA SUNSET GLS 80 QR
SPARKLING WINE

PROSECCO DI CONEGLIANO BTL 560 QR
CHAMPAGNE

LAURENT PERRIER BRUT BTL 1750 QR
LAURENT PERRIER CUVEE ROSE BTL 2800 QR
DOM PERIGNON ROSE BTL 5700 QR
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